 Electronic Sensors, Inc.
 2063 S Edwards St
 Wichita, KS  67213
 Rev  10/09
Phone: 316-267-2807
Toll Free: 800-886-2511
Fax: 316-267-2819
Email: leveldevil@leveldevil.com

T A
9025A Ultrasonic Transmitter
HOW TO ORDER
 Available Model Numbers
  9025A-CP
  9025A-CP-KN
  9025A-CP-KN35
  Options
  -CP ¤ Continuous power (Standard)
Range: 0.8-35 feet (If neither -KN nor -KN35 are used)
  -KN ¤ Electrostatic transducer with 2 ply chemical resistive coating
Range: 0.8-20 feet
  -KN35 ¤ Electrostatic transducer with 1 ply chemical resistive coating
Range: 0.8-35 feet
COMPATIBILITY
 The 9025A line of ultrasonic sensors can be used with the following controllers available from Electronic
Sensors, Inc.:
 9023 Tank Teller
 9023A Tank Teller II ¤ Requires a 9023A-101 module
 9032 Reporter
 9032A Reporter II ¤ Requires a 9023A-101 module
 9035 Tank Monitor
 9035A, C, E, G Tank Monitor II
DIMENSIONS
Electronic Sensors, Inc.
2063 S Edwards St • Wichita, KS  67213
Phone: 316-267-2807 • Fax: 316-267-2819
Toll Free: 800-886-2511